
				 	 	

 
 

A Glance at 2024-2025 
		

 
 

August 
    
  
 

September 
 

 

October 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

November 
 

 

December 
 
    	 

January 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February 
  

 

March  
 

 

April 
 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 
 

 
 

June 
 
 

   

NOTES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*All dates are  
subject to change. 

2: 
4: 
5: 
5: 
6: 

12: 
 

13: 
15: 

 
18: 
19: 
27: 
27: 

  
 
	

3-4: 
9: 

10: 
11: 
14: 

 
18: 

21-25: 
22: 
31:  
31: 
31: 

 
	

1: 
4:     
5: 
7: 

 
 

8: 
11: 
13: 
14: 

  22: 
  22: 
22: 
25: 

28/29: 
	

6: 
10: 
11: 
12:      
17: 
20: 

 
 

24-1: 

2: 
10: 

13-17: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
20: 
24:  

 27-31: 
28: 
29: 
31: 

 
 
	

6: 
 
 

7: 
10-14: 

12: 
13: 
13: 
14: 

17-21: 
28: 
	

3-8: 
6: 
6: 

 
12: 
13: 
13: 
19: 
27: 
27: 
28: 
28: 
31: 

	

9: 
10: 
11: 

 
14-18: 

TBD: 
25: 

 
 

29-30: 
 
 
 

1: 
5-9: 
7-8: 

12-16: 
12-16: 

13: 
14: 
15: 
15: 
16: 
26: 
30: 
 

 
	

     3: 
 
 
 

5: 
6: 
9: 

10: 
11: 
12: 
19: 
20: 
20: 
23: 
26: 
26: 

 
 

 
 

 
	
	
	

PS 145 Family Night at        Stadium 
7:05 PM, Yankees vs. Nationals 
New Student Registration 9 AM–12 PM 
Welcome Back Orientation, Zoom, 6 PM 
Pop-Up Vaccination Clinic, 10 AM – 3 PM	

6:   
 

27-29: 
27: 
28: 
	

Labor Day, School Closed  
Chalk the Walk 
First Day of School (K-5) 
Staggered Schedule (3K-PK) 
PTA Welcome Breakfast for Staff, 7 AM 
Meet the Staff Night, 5-8 PM 
(Afterschool Info Fair) 
Family Night, (3K), 5-7 PM  
Potluck Welcome Picnic, 11 AM-2 PM  
in Central Park at the Great Hill 
SLT, 2:45 PM (Library) 
PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM(Auditorium) 
Family Night, (PK), 5-7 PM 
Spirit Day: Be You! 
	

Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 
SLT Zoom, 7 AM 
PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 
Family Night, (Gr. K), 5-7 PM 
Italian Heritage/Indigenous   
People’s Day, School Closed 
Family Night, (Gr. 1), 5-7 PM  
          Apple Citrus Pico de Gallo 
Dads Take Your Child to School 
Halloween Haunted House, 2:30-6 PM 
Costume Parade      
Spirit Day: Character Day 
	

Diwali, School Closed 
Picture Day 
Election Day, School Closed 
No classes for students  
Parent Teacher Conferences                         
1-3 PM & 5-8 PM 
Family Night, Grade 2, 5-7PM 
Veteran’s Day, School Closed        
SLT Zoom, 7 AM 
PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM(Auditorium) 
Spirit Day: Superheroes 
3K/Pre-K Harvest Parade, 1PM 
Family Night, (Gr. 3), 5-7 PM 
Thanksgiving Dinner, 6 PM  
Thanksgiving Break, School Closed 
	

Movie Night: Home Alone 6-8 PM 
          Print & Sip 5:30–7PM 
SLT, 2:45 PM (Library) 
PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 
Spirit Day: Ugly Sweater Day 
PS 145 Holiday Harmonies 
3K- Gr. 1: 9 AM 
Gr. 2-5: 10:30 AM 
Winter Recess, School Closed 
	

Classes resume 
Family Night, (Gr. 4), 5-7 PM 
          Roasted Curry Potatoes 
Grandparents Day! 
SLT Zoom 7 AM 
PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM (Auditorium) 
MLK Jr. Day, School Closed 
Family Night, (Gr. 5), 5-7 PM 
Family Literacy Week 
3K/PK Lunar New Year Parade, 1PM 
Lunar Year, School Closed 
Spirit Day: Fashion Disaster 
	

Black History Tribute: Latin Edition 
3K- Gr 1: 5:30 – 7:00 PM 
Gr 2-5: 7:15 – 8:45 PM 
Picture Retake Day 

  Exhibit (K-2) 
SLT Zoom, 7 AM 
PTA Meeting, Zoom, 9:15 AM 

Sweetheart Dance, 5-7 PM 
Mid-Winter Recess, School Closed 
Spirit Day: Wacky Socks	

Scholastic Book Fair  
No classes for students  
Parent Teacher Conferences                         
1-3 PM & 5-8 PM 
SLT Zoom, 7:00 AM 
PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM 
Family Writing Night, (K-2), 5:30–7 PM 
Career Day 
Spirit Day: Crazy Hats 
Family Writing Night (3-5), 5:30-7 PM 
Dancing with the Teachers, 6 PM–8 PM 
PS 145 Online Auction, (3/28-4/9) 
Eid-al-Fitr, School Closed	

SLT Zoom, 7 AM  
PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 
Spirit Day: Pajama Day 
Movie Night: Kids Choice, 6-8 PM  
Spring Recess, School Closed 
Spring Pictures & Graduation Retakes 
Asian Heritage Concert       
Gr. 3K-1: 5:30 PM–7 PM 
Gr. 2-5: 7:15 PM–8:45 PM 
NYS ELA Exam, (3-5) 
	

National Principal Day 
Teacher Appreciation Week 
NYS Math Exam, (3-5) 
        Penne Bruschetta 

  Exhibit (3-5) 
Mothers Bring Your Child to School Day 
SLT Zoom, 7 AM 
PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 
Gr. 2-5 Field Day 
Gr. 2-5 Field Day (Rain Date) 
Memorial Day, School Closed 
Spirit Day: Color Day 
	

Spring Dance Festival: Greatest Movie 
Soundtracks 
3K- Gr. 1: 9 AM 
Gr. 2-5: 10:30 AM 
Eid al-Adha, School Closed  
Clerical Day, No Students 
Gr. K-1 Field Day 
Gr. K-1 Field Day (Rain Date) 
SLT, 2:45 PM (Library) 
PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM 
Juneteenth, School Closed   
Gr. 5 Promotion, Trevor Day, 9 AM  
Graduation Dance, Gym, 2 PM–5 PM   
PK Stepping Up Ceremony, 9 AM   
Spirit Day: Vacation Day   
Last Day of School for Students	


