

August 🔝 🙆	September 🔬	October
6: PS 145 Family Night at Stadium 7:05 PM, <i>Yankees vs. Nationals</i> 27-29: New Student Registration 9 AM-12 PM 27: Welcome Back Orientation, Zoom, 6 PM 28: Pop-Up Vaccination Clinic, 10 AM - 3 PM	 2: Labor Day, School Closed 4: Chalk the Walk 5: First Day of School (K-5) 5: Staggered Schedule (3K-PK) 	 3-4: Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 9: SLT Zoom, 7 AM 10: PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 11: Family Night, (Gr. K), 5-7 PM 14: Italian Heritage/Indigenous People's Day, School Closed 18: Family Night, (Gr. 1), 5-7 PM 21-25: Apple Citrus Pico de Gallo 22: Dads Take Your Child to School 31: Halloween Haunted House, 2:30-6 PM 31: Costume Parade 31: Spirit Day: Character Day
 November 1: Diwali, School Closed 4: Picture Day 5: Election Day, School Closed 7: No classes for students Parent Teacher Conferences 1-3 PM & 5-8 PM 8: Family Night, Grade 2, 5-7PM 11: Veteran's Day, School Closed 13: SLT Zoom, 7 AM 14: PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM(Auditorium) 22: Spirit Day: Superheroes 22: 3K/Pre-K Harvest Parade, 1PM 22: Family Night, (Gr. 3), 5-7 PM 25: Thanksgiving Dinner, 6 PM 28/29: Thanksgiving Break, School Closed 	 becember 6: Movie Night: Home Alone 6-8 PM 10: Print & Sip 5:30-7PM 11: SLT, 2:45 PM (Library) 12: PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM 17: Spirit Day: Ugly Sweater Day 20: PS 145 Holiday Harmonies 3K- Gr. 1: 9 AM Gr. 2-5: 10:30 AM 24-1: Winter Recess, School Closed 	 January 2: Classes resume 10: Family Night, (Gr. 4), 5-7 PM 13-17: Roasted Curry Potatoes 14: Grandparents Day! 15: SLT Zoom 7 AM 16: PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM (Auditorium) 20: MLK Jr. Day, School Closed 24: Family Night, (Gr. 5), 5-7 PM 27-31: Family Literacy Week 28: 3K/PK Lunar New Year Parade, 1PM 29: Lunar Year, School Closed 31: Spirit Day: Fashion Disaster
 February 6: Black History Tribute: Latin Edition 3K- Gr 1: 5:30 - 7:00 PM Gr 2-5: 7:15 - 8:45 PM 7: Picture Retake Day 10-14: Exhibit (K-2) 12: SLT Zoom, 7 AM 13: PTA Meeting, Zoom, 9:15 AM 13: 100th Day of School 14: Sweetheart Dance, 5-7 PM 17-21: Mid-Winter Recess, School Closed 28: Spirit Day: Wacky Socks 	March3-8:Scholastic Book Fair6:No classes for students6:Parent Teacher Conferences1-3 PM & 5-8 PM12:SLT Zoom, 7:00 AM13:PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM13:Family Writing Night, (K-2), 5:30-7 PM19:Career Day27:Spirit Day: Crazy Hats27:Family Writing Night (3-5), 5:30-7 PM28:Dancing with the Teachers, 6 PM-8 PM28:PS 145 Online Auction, (3/28-4/9)31:Eid-al-Fitr, School Closed	 SLT Zoom, 7 AM PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM Spirit Day: Pajama Day Movie Night: Kids Choice, 6-8 PM Spring Recess, School Closed TBD: Spring Pictures & Graduation Retakes Asian Heritage Concert Gr. 3K-1: 5:30 PM-7 PM Gr. 2-5: 7:15 PM-8:45 PM SHOWTIME 29-30: NYS ELA Exam, (3-5)
May 1: National Principal Day 5-9: Teacher Appreciation Week	June 3: Spring Dance Festival: Greatest Movie Soundtracks	NOTES

- 5-9:Teacher Appreciation WeekSoundtracks7-8:NYS Math Exam, (3-5)3K-Gr. 1: 9 A12-16:Penne BruschettaGr. 2-5: 10:3012-16:Exhibit (3-5)5: Eid al-Adha,12-16:Suber Exhibit (3-5)5: Eid al-Adha,13:Mothers Bring Your Child to School Day6: Clerical Day,14:SLT Zoom, 7 AM9: Gr. K-1 Field I15:PTA Meeting Zoom, 9:15 AM10: Gr. K-1 Field I15:Gr. 2-5 Field Day11: SLT, 2:45 PM16:Gr. 2-5 Field Day (Rain Date)12: PTA Meeting,26:Memorial Day, School Closed19: Juneteenth,30:Spirit Day: Color Day20: Gr. 5 Promotion20:Gr. 5 Promotion23: PK Stepping L
 - 3K- Gr. 1: 9 AM Gr. 2-5: 10:30 AM 5: Eid al-Adha, School Closed 6: Clerical Day, No Students 9: Gr. K-1 Field Day 10: Gr. K-1 Field Day (Rain Date) 11: SLT, 2:45 PM (Library) 12: PTA Meeting, 8:45 AM 19: Juneteenth, School Closed 20: Gr. 5 Promotion, Trevor Day, 9 AM 20: Graduation Dance, Gym, 2 PM-5 PM 23: PK Stepping Up Ceremony, 9 AM 26: Spirit Day: Vacation Day 26: Last Day of School for Students

